Harvard FAS Course Evaluation Report

What was/were your reason(s) for enrolling in this course? (Please check all that apply)
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Options

Elective

Concentration or Department Requirement
Secondary Field or Language Citation Requirement
Undergraduate General Education Requirement
Expository Writing Requirement

Foreign Language Requirement

Pre-Med Requirement

Divisional Distribution Requirement

O O O O O O o N W

Quantitative Reasoning with Data Requirement

|
Recommendations - Would you recommend this course?

How strongly would you recommend this course to your peers?

How strongly would you recommend this course to your peers?

5 Recommend with Enthusiasm [ —
4 Likely to Recommend
3 Recommend with Reservations
2 Unlikely to Recommend
1 Definitely not Recommend

[ Total (5) ]
0 50% 100%
Options Score Count Percentage Statistics Value
Recommend with Enthusiasm 5 5 100% Response Ratio 63%
Likely to Recommend 4 0 0% Mean 5.00
Recommend with Reservations 3 0 0% Median 5.00
Unlikely to Recommend 2 0 0% Standard Deviation 0.00
Definitely not Recommend 1 0 0%
|
Evaluation of Section Leaders
Section Leader Questions
Very Instructor Dept Division
Count Excellent Good Good Fair Unsatisfactory Mean Mean Mean
Evaluate your Section Leader overall. 5 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5.00 4.42 4.52
Sg\;?isé::leectlve lectures or presentations, if 5 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 500 4.30 4.43
E:ft'i'(':tizﬁig'“”ss"’" and encourages 4 75% 25% 0% 0% 0% 475 433 448
Is accessible gutS|de of clasg (including 5 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 500 456 4.62
after class, office hours, e-mail, etc.)
ﬁz?tzrrates enthusiasm for the subject 5 80% 20% 0% 0% 0% 480 435 4.46
Gives useful feedback on assignments 5 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5.00 4.33 4.44
Returns assignments in a timely fashion 5 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5.00 4.41 4.47
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Harvard FAS Course Evaluation Report

Section Leader

1. Evaluate your Section Leader overall. 2. Gives effective lectures or presentations, if applicable

5 Excellent [ — 5 Excellent I—"

4 Very Good 4 Very Good

3 Good 3 Good

2 Fair 2 Fair

1 Unsatisfactory 1 Unsatisfactory

[ Total (9) ] [ Total (2)]
0 50% 100% 0 50% 100%
Options Score Count Percentage || Options Score Count Percentage
Excellent 5 5 100% || Excellent 5 2 100%
Very Good 4 0 0% || Very Good 4 0 0%
Good 3 0 0% || Good 3 0 0%
Fair 2 0 0% || Fair 2 0 0%
Unsatisfactory 1 0 0% || Unsatisfactory 1 0 0%
Statistics Value || Statistics Value
Response Ratio 63% || Response Ratio 25%
Mean 5.00 || Mean 5.00
Median 5.00 || Median 5.00
Standard Deviation 0.00 || Standard Deviation 0.00

3. Facilitates discussion and encourages participation

5 Excellent [—

4. s accessible outside of class (including after class, office
hours, e-mail, etc.)

5 Excellent [—"

4 Very Good | 4 Very Good

3 Good 3 Good

2 Fair 2 Fair

1 Unsatisfactory 1 Unsatisfactory

[ Total (4)] [ Total (5)]
0 50% 100% 0 50% 100%
Options Score Count Percentage || Options Score Count Percentage
Excellent 5 3 75% || Excellent 5 5 100%
Very Good 4 1 25% || Very Good 4 0 0%
Good 3 0 0% || Good 3 0 0%
Fair 2 0 0% || Fair 2 0 0%
Unsatisfactory 1 0 0% || Unsatisfactory 1 0 0%
Statistics Value || Statistics Value
Response Ratio 50% || Response Ratio 63%
Mean 4.75 || Mean 5.00
Median 5.00 || Median 5.00
Standard Deviation 0.50 || Standard Deviation 0.00
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5. Generates enthusiasm for the subject matter 6. Gives useful feedback on assignments

5 Excellent [——

4 Very Good |

3 Good

2 Fair

1 Unsatisfactory

[ Total (5) ]
0 50% 100%
Options Score Count Percentage
Excellent 5 4 80%
Very Good 4 1 20%
Good 3 0 0%
Fair 2 0 0%
Unsatisfactory 1 0 0%
Statistics Value
Response Ratio 63%
Mean 4.80
Median 5.00
Standard Deviation 0.45

5 Excellent [—_—

4 Very Good

3 Good

2 Fair

1 Unsatisfactory

[ Total (5)]
0 50% 100%
Options Score Count Percentage
Excellent 5 5 100%
Very Good 4 0 0%
Good 3 0 0%
Fair 2 0 0%
Unsatisfactory 1 0 0%
Statistics Value
Response Ratio 63%
Mean 5.00
Median 5.00
Standard Deviation 0.00

5 Excellent [ —"

4 Very Good

3 Good

2 Fair

1 Unsatisfactory

[ Total (5) ]
0 50% 100%
Options Score Count Percentage
Excellent 5 5 100%
Very Good 4 0 0%
Good 3 0 0%
Fair 2 0 0%
Unsatisfactory 1 0 0%
Statistics Value
Response Ratio 63%
Mean 5.00
Median 5.00
Standard Deviation 0.00

7. Returns assignments in a timely fashion

Section Leader Comments

Please comment on your Section Leader's teaching.

Sean was very helpful during semester with problem set questions, and especially for the term paper. Feedback on problem sets
was detailed and tailored even with solutions being made available, which made it easier to identify areas for improvement. Sean
was particularly helpful with identifying and refining ideas and issues for the term paper, and suggesting relevant papers to read.

very enthusiastic and helpful at all times. Very accessible outside the classroom.
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